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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 25 - 44Keystone Lanes
USBC Certification:

Important Messages

Practice Begins At 6:05 PM

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Pins + High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

1 14 " A Family Affair" 32 12 32954 893 2460 1094 3096
2 19 Here 4 The Beer 26 18 32494 859 2488 1051 2991
3 5 Party Of 5 26 18 32063 822 2327 1066 3071
4 15 We Need To Cover 26 18 28829 908 2612 1046 3026
5 1 Hot Wheels 25 ½ 18 ½ 32489 949 2603 1057 3048
6 12 No Mo Coronas 25 19 32875 895 2549 1043 3049
7 6 Get 'M Nr. Hill 25 19 27110 1007 2722 1007 2834
8 4 Bret Where's Gabe !! 24 20 32753 998 2750 1018 2900
9 2 Down Da Middle 24 20 32540 951 2509 1148 3100

10 7 " Never A Doubt" 23 21 32489 847 2422 1064 3060
11 3 " Over That" 22 22 32925 1011 2890 1135 3262
12 13 Oh Hell 22 22 32219 875 2387 1065 2971
13 9 By An Inch 21 23 32505 923 2610 1052 3029
14 10 Your Up 21 23 31768 787 2270 1030 3028
15 17 Just Rollin' 20 ½ 23 ½ 32229 802 2272 1066 3007
16 16 Team 16 18 26 28980 899 2413 1049 3033
17 8 Team 8 18 26 28891 867 2498 1001 2852
18 18 Flip N White 17 27 31792 650 1826 1067 3077
19 11 We Are Somebody 14 30 28790 849 2416 1054 3031
20 20 Team 20 0 44 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

25-26 Party Of 5 981 1004 920 2905 3 <---> Team 16 869 907 1021 2797 1
27-28 " Never A Doubt" 927 1042 1040 3009 1 <---> " Over That" 1119 1135 1008 3262 3
29-30 Down Da Middle 1075 958 991 3024 2 <---> We Are Somebody 1019 1054 958 3031 2
31-32 Get 'M Nr. Hill 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Just Rollin' 1014 962 980 2956 4
33-34 We Need To Cover 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 20 0 0 0 0 0
35-36 By An Inch 939 977 925 2841 0 <---> " A Family Affair" 989 1020 978 2987 4
37-38 Team 8 899 952 1001 2852 3 <---> Bret Where's Gabe !! 860 931 1012 2803 1
39-40 Your Up 977 890 951 2818 3 <---> Hot Wheels 889 970 886 2745 1
41-42 Flip N White 1003 1012 1023 3038 3 <---> Here 4 The Beer 1029 980 982 2991 1
43-44 No Mo Coronas 951 1028 975 2954 3 <---> Oh Hell 1011 897 940 2848 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today 15-14  4- 9 18- 5 12- 7 11- 6 17- 8 19-13  2-20 16- 1 10- 3
Next Week  6- 8 17- 2  7- 1 20-14 18- 3  4-15 16-10 12-19  5-13 11- 9

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Series 2890 " Over That" 2750 Bret Where's Gabe !! 2612 We Need To Cover
Scratch Game 1007 Get 'M Nr. Hill 949 Hot Wheels 923 By An Inch

Handicap Series 3100 Down Da Middle 3077 Flip N White 3060 " Never A Doubt"
Handicap Game 1094 " A Family Affair" 1066 Party Of 5 1066 Just Rollin'

Men Scratch Series 744 Tony Maciel 719 Dean Heckert 705 David Howard II
Scratch Game 289 Ezekiel Johnson 278 Richard Lawson 278 Ivan Clarke

Handicap Series 747 Sergio Sandoval 722 Linwood Lane 688 Sterling Brown
Handicap Game 287 Steve Long 281 Nolan Staten 276 Bret Haynes

Women Scratch Series 667 Debbie Mercurio 615 Paula Emery 546 Honey Hill
Scratch Game 269 Helen Martin 224 Carolann Minard 219 Harmony Staten

Handicap Series 705 Rondha Simpson 684 Janetta Jiminez 668 Ashley Hansen
Handicap Game 284 Qyana Wallace 267 Leticia Sandoval 264 Tonia Sandoval
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Scratch Series 2890 " Over That" 2388 " Never A Doubt" 2372 " A Family Affair"
Scratch Game 886 Down Da Middle 869 Bret Where's Gabe !! 808 Team 8

Handicap Series 3038 Flip N White 2991 Here 4 The Beer 2956 Just Rollin'
Handicap Game 1054 We Are Somebody 1028 No Mo Coronas 1021 Team 16

Men Scratch Series 675 David Howard II 627 Tony Maciel 624 Bret Haynes
Scratch Game 245 Ivan Clarke 244 Donnie Teller 244 Richard Lawson

Handicap Series 722 Linwood Lane 663 Steve Long 647 Ramiro Villegas
Handicap Game 261 Joey Rayco 261 Tommy Walsh 258 Casey Hatcher

Women Scratch Series 667 Debbie Mercurio 498 Mary Lou Teller 491 Debbie Maldonado
Scratch Game 188 Paula Emery 182 Evelyn Schneider 175 Carolann Minard

Handicap Series 705 Rondha Simpson 634 Jennifer Rutan 613 Nicole Ringemon
Handicap Game 248 Tonia Sandoval 232 Jeanette Hartfield 220 Denise Betonio

BLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone LanesBLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone LanesBLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone LanesBLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone LanesBLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone LanesBLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone LanesBLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone LanesBLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone LanesBLS-2012/as licensed to Charlie Kinstler  Keystone Lanes01/04/2012  11:17 am  Page 2 of 4



Off To Vegas01/02/2012   Week 11 of 31 Page 3

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP
Name HDCPGame Sers Game Sers Pins  Gms Ave Name HDCPGame Sers Game Sers Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Hot Wheels  Lane 42  HDCP=172  Ave=806

Connie Tice-Staten 107 128 298 236 622 2702 33 81
Harmony Staten 38 219 525 257 639 3297 21 157
Nolan Staten 9 269 652 281 688 5113 27 189
Dean Heckert 1 267 719 267 719 6564 33 198
Ben Bruemmer 17 234 614 249 659 5986 33 181

2 - Down Da Middle  Lane 39  HDCP=185  Ave=790

Sandy Tucker 72 161 413 235 638 3933 33 119
Rondha Simpson 64 183 498 252 705 3087 24 128
Steve Dixon 21 246 586 265 643 4242 24 176
Ted Simpson 18 236 588 255 651 5372 30 179
C.T. Tucker 10 236 607 248 643 6210 33 188

3 - " Over That"  Lane 44  HDCP=113  Ave=870
Debbie Mercurio 20 246 667 273 748 4249 24 177
Tommy Walsh 46 212 511 261 658 4442 30 148
Mary Lou Teller 38 200 532 239 649 4722 30 157
Richard Lawson 0 278 675 279 678 5998 30 199
Donnie Teller 9 244 648 253 675 6269 33 189

4 - Bret Where's Gabe !!  Lane 27  HDCP=148  Ave=843
Debbie Maldonado 43 204 498 2743 18 152
Christina Sanchez 85 158 363 239 606 3170 30 105
Robert Martinez 17 245 618 254 645 6005 33 181
Bret Haynes 0 276 673 276 673 5443 26 209
Gabriel Encinas 3 265 683 265 683 6493 33 196

5 - Party Of 5  Lane 30  HDCP=250  Ave=725
Camille Howard 52 185 498 235 648 4572 32 142
Barbara Emery 37 193 533 229 641 5243 33 158
Amanda Rohrich 101 128 308 228 608 2620 30 87
Luther Wilson 60 194 451 256 631 4395 33 133
David Howard II 0 277 705 277 705 6171 30 205

6 - Get 'M Nr. Hill  Lane 34  HDCP=152  Ave=829
Helen Martin 18 269 660 287 714 3792 21 180
Dale Kirk 12 244 655 252 679 5033 27 186
Val Hiatt 54 162 454 215 613 3797 27 140
Honey Hill 38 197 546 234 657 3925 25 157
Tim Hill 30 201 543 233 639 4491 27 166

7 - " Never A Doubt"  Lane 32  HDCP=206  Ave=768

Mona Rocha 53 176 476 232 644 4681 33 141
Tino Rocha 31 223 571 251 655 4966 30 165
Joey Rayco 48 211 515 261 665 4843 33 146
Erlito Magsadia 47 204 485 249 620 4864 33 147
Javier Ascencio 27 213 553 240 637 5605 33 169

8 - Team 8  Lane 36  HDCP=192  Ave=785

Tina Gordon 55 191 466 2485 18 138
Gina Haynes 36 197 515 233 623 3365 21 160
Evelyn Schneider 34 208 485 242 587 3405 21 162
Terry Gordon 44 180 484 1060 7 151
Charles Watts 23 245 554 268 623 4361 25 174

9 - By An Inch  Lane 28  HDCP=240  Ave=740
Ragine Little 60 185 454 248 643 4400 33 133
Denea Pike 81 148 385 231 634 3628 33 109
Carolann Minard 38 224 524 264 644 4242 27 157
Ed Pike 61 175 469 233 643 3579 27 132
Ezekiel Johnson 0 289 732 289 732 6918 33 209

10 - Your Up  Lane 43  HDCP=277  Ave=690
Daniel Lopez 64 177 450 241 642 3472 27 128
Willie Lopez 41 211 538 252 661 5110 33 154
Charlene Bush 79 145 369 223 603 2925 26 112
Janetta Jiminez 48 205 537 254 684 3508 24 146
VACANT 45 0 0 0 0 150

11 - We Are Somebody  Lane 33  HDCP=198  Ave=778
Allen Fuqua 34 215 522 1459 9 162
VACANT 45 0 0 0 0 150
Connie States 70 154 434 226 650 3671 30 122
Louie Chairez 31 203 544 233 634 4956 30 165
Jim States 18 211 573 3413 19 179

12 - No Mo Coronas  Lane 31  HDCP=191  Ave=784
Norma Villegas 64 175 478 234 655 4256 33 128
Aggie Maciel 55 197 488 250 647 4555 33 138
Jesus Castillo 45 174 476 219 611 4044 27 149
Ramiro Villegas 27 220 560 253 655 5245 31 169
Tony Maciel 0 279 744 279 744 6617 33 200

13 - Oh Hell  Lane 38  HDCP=212  Ave=761
Damian Dunlap 29 228 540 257 627 4855 29 167
Manuel Sierra 45 186 479 231 614 3140 21 149
Sterling Brown 51 228 535 279 688 4159 29 143
Robert Gasca 72 180 462 251 675 3938 33 119
Matthew Sierra 15 241 583 258 634 5513 30 183

14 - " A Family Affair"  Lane 26  HDCP=205  Ave=770
Tonia Sandoval 61 199 459 264 648 3573 27 132
Leticia Sandoval 58 211 469 267 637 4455 33 135
Sergio Sandoval 46 254 597 304 747 4914 33 148
Michael Zapata 22 235 594 255 654 4223 24 175
Michael Williams 18 235 590 253 641 5406 30 180

15 - We Need To Cover  Lane 25  HDCP=134  Ave=848
Mitch Taylor 37 209 534 2689 17 158
Nacho Montoya 15 232 591 245 630 4396 24 183
Geno Valencia 48 194 501 240 639 3525 24 146
Jeffrey Silva 19 238 607 260 676 5355 30 178
Vince Zepeda 15 246 626 264 680 4941 27 183

16 - Team 16  Lane 41  HDCP=236  Ave=736
Ashley Hansen 82 152 434 230 668 2593 24 108
Paula Emery 26 228 615 3078 18 171
Jeanette Hartfield 60 180 465 241 648 3205 24 133
Steve Long 23 264 611 287 680 5247 30 174
VACANT 45 0 0 0 0 150

17 - Just Rollin'  Lane 35  HDCP=268  Ave=700
Jermain Cooper 29 222 599 249 680 5531 33 167
Alex Wallace 62 175 457 240 652 3934 30 131
David Chace 69 179 428 246 629 3335 27 123
Qyana Wallace 60 224 492 284 672 4257 32 133
Linwood Lane 48 198 563 251 722 3967 27 146

18 - Flip N White  Lane 29  HDCP=399  Ave=553
Nicole Ringemon 99 138 320 240 626 2957 33 89
Denise Betonio 91 146 336 240 618 2667 27 98
Kevin Briggs 84 157 378 242 633 2865 27 106
Jennifer Rutan 69 186 443 257 656 3335 27 123
Nonilon Orense 56 179 451 236 622 4122 30 137

19 - Here 4 The Beer  Lane 37  HDCP=208  Ave=774
Yamira Ybarra 59 178 474 233 639 4030 30 134
Jose Villalon 65 161 433 230 640 4198 33 127
Casey Hatcher 40 216 514 258 640 4660 30 155
Tim Davis 44 198 532 240 658 4540 30 151
Ivan Clarke 0 278 705 278 705 6843 33 207

20 - Team 20  Lane 40  HDCP=225  Ave=750
VACANT 45 0 0 0 0 150
VACANT 45 0 0 0 0 150
VACANT 45 0 0 0 0 150
VACANT 45 0 0 0 0 150
VACANT 45 0 0 0 0 150

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes
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High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP
Name HDCPGame Sers Game Sers Pins  Gms Ave Name HDCPGame Sers Game Sers Pins  Gms Ave

Keyon ? 0 222 626 626 3 208
Joe Golden Sr 24 182 529 1041 6 173
Krystal Maciel 54 165 410 1115 8 139

Darrion Tipton 0 256 621 1207 6 201
Mikaela Wanger 116 73 214 214 3 71
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